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House Features
- 3 bedroom(s)
- 2 bathroom(s)
- study/office
- dining area
- powder room
- living area
- bullnose

verandahs(front)

House Areas
Ground Floor
Verandah (ground)
Upper Floor
Verandah (upper)

Total Area

70.40m²
15.10m²
70.40m²
15.10m²

171m²

Length x Width
8.39m x 8.39m

Available in:
- Gold & silver

sandstone
- 22.5, 30 & 45° pitch roofs

New South Wales
Brick

POA

Stone-Gold

$84,040.00

CBond-MonoPanel

$60,900.00

Contact Details
PO BOX 3439

NARELLAN NSW 2567
ph. 02 4648 7777
fax. 02 4648 7700

email: sales@stonekithomes.com.au
www.stonekithomes.com.au

ABN: 26 115 467 439


